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Derby, Solms und AZP 2012

Derby

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
18.03.2012 Artland-Emsland Bakum André Schiebener 8 7 0 0 1
05.04.2012 Artland-Emsland Bad Essen F. Schlattmann 7 6 0 0 1
21.04.2012 Artland-Emsland Coesfeld Ferdi Schlattmann 12 12 0 0 0
30.04.2012 Artland-Emsland Ladbergen F. Schlattmann 2 1 0 1 0
21.04.2012 Baden-Süd Meissenheim Claude Groh 12 12 0 0 0
15.04.2012 Bayern Zusamaltheim Hermann Duschl 12 12 0 0 0
22.04.2012 Bayern Eggelstetten Hans Zysk 1 0 1 0 0
28.04.2012 Bayern Aßling Rita Penker 17 16 1 0 0
07.04.2012 Braunschweig Peine Uwe Bosse 2 2 0 0 0
05.05.2012 CanAm Casco, MI, USA David Peasley 16 10 6 0 0
06.05.2012 CanAm Casco, MI, USA Daniel Arndt 6 4 2 0 0
07.04.2012 Diepholz Rehden Dietrich Hollmann 4 3 1 0 0
21.04.2012 Franken Muckenreuth Erich Stärker 17 14 2 1 0
21.04.2012 Frankfurt Liederbach Karlheinz Roth 6 6 0 0 0
14.04.2012 Hamburg Ochsenwerder Wilhelm Sohst 2 2 0 0 0
21.04.2012 Hamburg Ochsenwerder Wilhelm Sohst 1 1 0 0 0
14.04.2012 Hannover Elze / Wedemark Michael Heinze 6 5 1 0 0
15.04.2012 Havelland Kallinchen Dr. Dagmar Heydeck 4 4 0 0 0
29.04.2012 Havelland Nauen Anne Dörr 6 4 2 0 0
22.04.2012 Havelland Waßmannsdorf Anne Dörr 4 2 1 1 0
22.04.2012 Hohenlohe Nördlingen Jürgen Ott 6 4 2 0 0
28.03.2012 Kurhessen Hofgeismar Ernst Vollmer 3 3 0 0 0
01.04.2012 Kurhessen Bevern Friedrich Rotermund 4 4 0 0 0
14.04.2012 Kurhessen Wildeck Gerd Schad 11 11 0 0 0
20.04.2012 Kurhessen Dittelbrunn Gerd Schad 4 4 0 0 0
22.04.2012 Kurhessen Hassfurt - Werneck Marica Schumacher 3 3 0 0 0
25.04.2012 Kurhessen Mertloch Matthias Strunk 3 3 0 0 0
28.04.2012 Kurhessen Mertloch Paul Seegers 1 1 0 0 0
28.04.2012 Kurhessen Marburg Dr. Albert Lemmer 9 6 1 1 1
29.04.2012 Kurhessen Hassfurt - Mechenried Marica Schumacher 5 4 1 0 0
29.04.2012 Kurmainz Hahnheim Markus Irouschek 6 2 1 2 1
28.04.2012 Mainfranken Gollhofen Fritzi Misch 13 11 0 1 1
22.04.2012 Mecklenbg-Vorpommern Witzin Horst Torkler 22 10 9 2 1
07.04.2012 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötzschau Herbert Kunz 11 6 4 1 0
31.03.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Athens, TN, USA Rich Dobey 8 8 0 0 0
31.03.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Pierre, SD, USA Vanita Skinner 5 5 0 0 0
21.04.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Pilesgrowe NJ Richard Runge 7 7 0 0 0
26.04.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Spokane, WA Robert Engelking 9 8 1 0 0
05.05.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville, WI Dr. Jim Smith II 6 6 0 0 0
06.05.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville, WI Rich Dobey 7 7 0 0 0
12.05.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield, NH Richard Runge 8 7 1 0 0
13.05.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield, NH Richard Runge 2 2 0 0 0
02.06.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville, MI Rich Dobey 8 8 0 0 0
03.06.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville, MI Rich Dobey 8 8 0 0 0
09.06.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville, WI Rich Dobey 6 4 2 0 0
10.06.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville, WI Rich Dobey 3 3 0 0 0
21.04.2012 Niederbayern Thürnthenning Rudi Fisch 17 15 1 0 1
31.03.2012 Niedersachsen Hille Manfred Trümper 1 1 0 0 0
21.04.2012 Niedersachsen Petershagen Cartsen Fritz 8 5 0 1 2
28.04.2012 Niedersachsen Isenstedt Günter Brettholle 2 2 0 0 0
14.04.2012 Nordmark Wilstermarsch Michael Mehrens 5 4 0 1 0
21.04.2012 Nordmark Fehmann K.H. Laß 7 5 2 0 0
28.04.2012 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Marco Holst 6 6 0 0 0
29.04.2012 Nordmark Lübeck Thomas Jareschewski 8 6 0 2 0
31.03.2012 Nordwest Friesoythe Rolf Tappe 18 12 2 4 0
11.04.2012 Nordwest Friesoythe Rolf Tappe 11 8 1 2
14.04.2012 Nordwest Esens Rolf Tappe 10 6 2 0 2
21.04.2012 Oderland Gartow Anja Baumann 11 6 2 1 2
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14.04.2012 Oderland Reitwein Matthias Eggert 6 4 1 1 0
14.04.2012 Rheinland Willich Anrath Peter Neuhalfen 18 16 0 2 0
22.04.2012 Saar Schmelz Wolfgang Casper 12 10 1 0 1
15.04.2012 Sachsen Mülsen Uta Zetzsche 12 8 2 2 0
24.04.2012 Sachsen Storcha E. Schilder 3 1 2 0 0
31.03.2012 Sachsen-Anhalt Elsdorf Heinrich Ehrich 4 3 1 0 0
14.04.2012 Schaumburg-Lippe Lüdersfeld Herbert Langhanki 8 7 1 0 0
14.04.2012 Schleswig-Holstein Risum-Lindholm Margitta Albertsen 13 10 2 1 0
21.04.2012 Schleswig-Holstein Ellingstedt Peter Freiberg 7 6 1 0 0
14.04.2012 Schweiz Kippenheimweiler Ruedi Bänninger 4 4 0 0 0
28.04.2012 Südwest Flonheim Oliver Kohlrusch 20 17 1 2 0
31.03.2012 Thüringen Schloßvippach Tobias Kawlath 16 13 3 0 0
15.04.2012 Thüringen Pfiffelbach Siegmar Töpfer 9 9 0 0 0
29.04.2012 Thüringen Schloßvippach Bernd Härter 4 2 2 0 0
07.04.2012 Weser-Bremen Sudweyhe Axel Wriedt 4 4 0 0 0
14.04.2012 Weser-Bremen Osten Axel Wriedt 3 0 3 0 0
03.03.2012 Weser-Ems Riepe Bernd Dirkes 1 1 0 0 0
11.03.2012 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Bernd Dirkes 5 5 0 0 0
17.03.2012 Weser-Ems Esterwegen Bernd Dirkes 4 4 0 0 0
24.03.2012 Weser-Ems Surwold Bernd Dirkes 2 2 0 0 0
01.04.2012 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Jan Janssen 1 1 0 0 0
14.04.2012 Weser-Ems Surwold Herm.-Jos. Schomakers 10 10 0 0 0
15.04.2012 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Herm.-Jos. Schomakers 8 8 0 0 0
27.04.2012 Weser-Ems Dabel Hermann-J. Schomakers 4 4 0 0 0
28.04.2012 Weser-Ems Dabel Hermann-J. Schomakers 3 2 1 0 0
22.04.2012 Westfalen Lippstadt Stefan Godek-Schoofs 16 13 3 0 0
25.04.2012 Westfalen Lengerich Burkhard Weritz 10 7 1 2 0
28.04.2012 Westfalen Werne Rüdiger Engling 7 6 1 0 0
21.04.2012 Württemberg Knittlingen Gregor Welzenbach 14 6 3 5 0

Solms

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
08.09.2012 Artland-Emsland Bad Essen F. Schlattmann 8 7 0 0 1
10.09.2012 Artland-Emsland Bad Essen Helmut Dierker 3 3 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Artland-Emsland Coesfeld F. Schlattmann 8 5 0 1 2
06.10.2012 Artland-Emsland Merzen F. Schlattmann 4 3 0 1 0
23.09.2012 Baden-Süd Rheinhausen Erich Kreß 7 3 1 1 2
29.09.2012 Bayern Aßling Franz Penker 9 4 1 1 3
03.10.2012 Bayern Alerheim Hermann Duschl 7 3 1 0 3
08.09.2012 Braunschweig Peine Uwe Bosse 1 0 0 0 1
22.09.2012 CanAm Casco MI Margitta Albertsen 8 7 1 0 0
23.09.2012 CanAm Casco MI Margitta Albertsen 4 2 0 1 1
08.09.2012 Diepholz Rehden Dietrich Hollmann 1 1 0 0 0
28.10.2012 Diepholz Wangerland Dietrich Hollmann 1 0 0 1 0
08.09.2012 Franken Neudrosselfeld Erich Stärker 9 7 0 1 1
29.09.2012 Hamburg Hamburg Wilhelm Sohst 3 1 1 0 1
22.09.2012 Hannover Wahrenholz Henning Stieghan 5 4 0 1 0
02.09.2012 Havelland Großziethen Anne Dörr 2 0 1 1 0
09.09.2012 Havelland Kallinchen Michael Franke 2 1 1 0 0
23.09.2012 Havelland Nauen Anne Dörr 1 1 0 0 0
30.09.2012 Hohenlohe Bechhofen Jürgen Ott 4 1 1 1 1
26.08.2012 Kurmainz Hahnheim Markus Irouschek 5 4 0 1 0
08.09.2012 Kurhessen Wildeck Gerd Schad 3 3 0 0 0
20.09.2012 Kurhessen Mertloch Gerd Schad 1 1 0 0 0
23.09.2012 Kurhessen Haßfurt Antje Engelbart-Schmidt 5 4 0 0 1
03.10.2012 Kurhessen Bevern Friedrich Rotermund 3 2 1 0 0
06.10.2012 Kurhessen Ebsdorfergrund Dr. Albert Lemmer 3 1 1 1 0
07.10.2012 Kurhessen Haßfurt Norbert Müller 8 7 0 0 1
22.09.2012 Mainfranken Gollhofen Fritzi Misch 13 5 2 2 4
22.09.2012 Mecklenbg-Vorpommern Dasow Horst Torkler 15 5 1 6 3
09.09.2012 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötzschau Herbert Kunz 8 3 2 1 2
25.08.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield, NH Julie Griswold 3 2 0 1 0
25.08.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield, NH Julie Griswold 3 2 0 1 0
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26.08.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield, NH Julie Griswold 4 2 0 1 1
26.08.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield, NH Julie Griswold 2 1 0 1 0
01.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Walla Walla, WA Robert Engelking 3 1 1 0 1
08.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Seneca IL Steve Kosmicki 4 2 0 0 2
08.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville MI Lloyd Grover 3 2 1 0 0
08.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville MI Lloyd Grover 2 2 0 0 0
09.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville MI Rich. Dobey 2 2 0 0 0
14.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Berne, NY Vanita Skinner 5 1 0 1 3
25.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville WI Julie Griswold 9 9 0 0 0
26.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville WI Holger Hensel 4 4 0 0 0
27.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville WI Holger Hensel 4 4 0 0 0
06.10.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Mandan ND Vanita B. Skinner 3 1 0 0 2
08.10.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Mandan ND Vanita B. Skinner 1 1 0 0 0
30.09.2012 Niederbayern Oberpöring Rudi Fisch 12 5 1 4 2
08.09.2012 Niedersachsen Petershagen Dr. Viehmeister-Philipps 1 1 0 0 0
15.09.2012 Niedersachsen Herford Karlheinz Dammeyer 1 1 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Marco Holst 1 1 0 0 0
29.09.2012 Nordmark Fehmarn Klaus-Heinrich Laß 2 2 0 0 0
30.09.2012 Nordmark Lübeck Thomas Jareschewski 3 2 0 0 1
22.09.2012 Nordwest Esens Roland Tetzlaff 10 9 0 0 1
26.09.2012 Nordwest Friesoythe Ludwig Adden 6 5 0 1 0
29.09.2012 Nordwest Friesoythe Ludwig Adden 3 3 0 0 0
08.09.2012 Oderland Gieshof Anja Baumann 1 0 0 1 0
23.09.2012 Oderland Gartow Anja Baumann 3 1 0 2 0
08.09.2012 Rheinland Jüchen Günther Rest 13 9 0 1 3
02.09.2012 Saar Hemmersdorf Mechthild Voit 3 3 0 0 0
23.09.2012 Saar Schmelz Wolfgang Casper 4 1 1 1 1
09.09.2012 Sachsen Schönberg Uta Zetzsche 7 4 1 0 2
01.09.2012 Sachsen-Anhalt Elsdorf Heinrich Ehrich 1 0 0 1 0
08.09.2012 Schaumburg-Lippe Lüdersfeld Karl Engelking 7 7 0 0 0
20.10.2012 Schaumburg-Lippe Lüdersfeld Herbert Langhanki 1 1 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Schleswig-Holstein Stollberg Dörte Thomsen 12 4 2 4 2
08.09.2012 Schweiz Altach Barbara Bürki 1 0 0 0 1
08.09.2012 Südwest Speyer Dr. Anton Negele 11 6 2 0 3
22.09.2012 Thüringen Schloßvippach Bernd Härter 16 9 1 4 2
20.10.2012 Thüringen Pfiffelbach Andre Göritzer 3 3 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Weser-Bremen Verden K. Cebulla 3 1 1 0 1
08.09.2012 Weser-Ems Surwold Stafan Middeke 23 17 1 0 5
23.09.2012 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Herm. Jos. Schomakers 10 9 1 0 0
06.10.2012 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Herm. Jos. Schomakers 3 3 0 0 0
13.10.2012 Weser-Ems Surwold Herm.-Jos Schomakers 1 0 0 0 0
26.10.2012 Weser-Ems Dabel Herm.-Jos. Schomakers 3 3 0 0 0
27.10.2012 Weser-Ems Dabel Herm.-Jos. Schomakers 2 2 0 0 0
03.11.2012 Weser-Ems Surwold Herm.-Jos. Schomakers 3 2 0 0 1
04.11.2012 Weser-Ems Surwold Herm.-Jos. Schomakers 8 7 1 0 0
10.11.2012 Weser-Ems Surwold Herm. Jos. Schomakers 4 1 0 0 3
11.11.2012 Weser-Ems Surwold Herm. Jos. Schomakers 1 1 0 0 0
16.09.2012 Westfalen Lippstadt Stafan Godek-Schoofs 7 5 2 0 0
26.09.2012 Westfalen Lengerich Burkhard Weritz 5 3 0 0 2
29.09.2012 Westfalen Werne Rüdiger Engling 5 5 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Württemberg Echterdingen Gregor Welzenbach 6 3 0 1 2

SOLoE

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
22.09.2012 Frankfurt Liederbach Karlheinz Roth 3 3 0 0 0
26.08.2012 Kurmainz Hahnheim Markus Irouschek 7 4 1 1 2
15.09.2012 Nordmark Wilstermarsch Michael Mehrens 7 5 1 1 0
22.09.2012 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Marco Holst 1 0 0 0 1
29.09.2012 Nordmark Fehmarn Klaus-Heinrich Laß 1 1 0 0 0
30.09.2012 Nordmark Lübeck Thomas Jareschewski 4 3 0 1 0
22.09.2012 Schleswig-Holstein Stollberg Dörte Thomsen 12 4 2 4 2
20.10.2012 Schleswig-Holstein Drelsdorf Dörte Thomsen 6 4 0 0 2
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AZP

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
22.09.2012 Artland-Emsland Coesfeld F. Schlattmann 1 0 0 0 1
06.10.2012 Artland-Emsland Merzen F. Schlattmann 1 0 0 0 1
23.09.2012 Baden-Süd Rheinhausen Erich Kreß 4 2 0 1 1
29.09.2012 Bayern Aßling Franz Penker 2 2 0 0 0
22.09.2012 CanAm Casco MI Margitta Albertsen 3 3 0 0 0
08.09.2012 Diepholz Rehden Dietrich Hollmann 1 1 0 0 0
08.09.2012 Franken Neudrosselfeld Erich Stärker 1 1 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Hannover Wahrenholz Henning Stieghan 2 1 1 0 0
02.09.2012 Havelland Großziethen Anne Dörr 1 0 0 0 1
23.09.2012 Havelland Nauen Anne Dörr 1 0 0 1 0
23.09.2012 Kurhessen Haßfurt Antje Engelbart-Schmidt 3 0 0 2 1
06.10.2012 Kurhessen Ebsdorfergrund Dr. Albert Lemmer 1 1 0 0 0
07.10.2012 Kurhessen Haßfurt Norbert Müller 2 2 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Mainfranken Gollhofen Fritzi Misch 1 1 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Mecklenbg-Vorpommern Dassow Horst Torkler 2 1 0 1 0
09.09.2012 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötzschau Herbert Kunz 2 2 0 0 0
01.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Walla Walla, Wa Robert Engelking 3 3 0 0 0
09.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville MI Rich. Dobey 3 2 0 0 1
14.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Berne, NY Vanita Skinner 1 0 0 0 1
25.08.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield, NH Julie Griswold 3 3 0 0 0
25.09.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville WI Julie Griswold 2 2 0 0 0
06.10.2012 NADKC-U.S.A. Mandan ND Vanita B. Skinner 2 1 1 0 0
30.09.2012 Niederbayern Oberpöring Rudi Fisch 1 0 0 1 0
05.10.2012 Niedersachsen Petershagen Carsten Fritz 1 1 0 0 0
13.10.2012 Niedersachsen Herford Bernd Bergmeyer 1 0 1 0 0
29.09.2012 Nordmark Avendorf Klaus-Heinrich Laß 1 0 0 0 1
30.09.2012 Nordmark Lübeck Thomas Jareschewski 2 2 0 0 0
29.09.2012 Nordwest Friesoythe Ludwig Adden 1 1 0 0 0
08.09.2012 Oderland Gieshof Anja Baumann 1 0 1 0 0
08.09.2012 Rheinland Jüchen Günther Rest 1 0 1 0 0
24.10.2012 Rheinland Rommerskirchen Ludger Krebs 1 1 0 0 0
23.09.2012 Saar Schmelz Wolfgang Casper 1 0 0 0 1
09.09.2012 Sachsen Schönberg Uta Zetzsche 2 1 0 1 0
08.09.2012 Südwest Speyer Dr. Anton Negele 3 3 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Thüringen Schloßvippach Bernd Härter 3 1 1 1 0
20.10.2012 Thüringen Pfiffelbach Andre Göritzer 1 1 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Weser-Bremen Verden K. Cebulla 3 1 1 1 0
22.09.2012 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg H.J. Schomakers 2 2 0 0 0
06.10.2012 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Herm. Jos. Schomakers 1 1 0 0 0
26.10.2012 Weser-Ems Dabel Herm.-Jos. Schomakers 3 3 0 0 0
29.09.2012 Westfalen Werne Lengerich 1 1 0 0 0

AZPoE

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
22.09.2012 Frankfurt Liederbach Karlheinz Roth 2 1 0 0 1
26.08.2012 Kurmainz Hahnheim Markus Irouschek 2 1 0 0 1
22.09.2012 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Marco Holst 2 2 0 0 0
30.09.2012 Nordmark Lübeck Thomas Jareschewski 2 2 0 0 0
22.09.2012 Schleswig-Holstein Stollberg Dörte Thomsen 4 4 0 0 0


